REBA LED Line
ALUMINIUM PROFILE SYSTEMS
Datasheet
Norms: EN 60598-1, EN 60598-2-1
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Areas of Application: Commercial and Business areas, Public
buildings, Housing, Offices, Hotel and
Restaurant services, Art and Culture

Datasheet
Blank parts
Order code
1,5m length 991100
3m length 991101
• Includes empty aluminium body
and blanking cover.
Emergency unit
Option supplied under request.
Bespoke projects
Option supplied under request.
Low power option
Option supplied under request.
Light corners (bGLARE)
Order code
Horizontal
30W HF 90137.H210.E
30W DALI 90137.H210.H
Vertical
30W HF 90137.V210.E
30W DALI 90137.V210.H
• LED light corner luminaire includes
complete gear tray with non-Dimmable
or DALI LED driver and bGLARE polycarbonate diffuser.
Light corners (bLINE)